KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 702 KAR 4:160

CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL

INFORMATION FORM

				ORIVIATION FORIVI		
BG #: 15-215	Change Orde	r No.:4 (BP2)				
District: Nelson	District Code: <u>045</u>	Facility Nelson County Early School Name: Learning Center Code:				
Project: NCELC Ph2 day(s)	Т	ime Extension Requir	ed: 🗆 Yes 🗵 No	If yes, by		
Date of Change Order: 8 Nov 1	6Change	e Order Amount: 区	Increase Dec	rease 🔲 Unchanged		
Contractor / Vendor Name: M & .	I Construction	-	Bid Package No.:	2		
1. This Requested Change Order	Amount +/-	7	\$.	345.75		
2. Remaining Construction Con	tingency Balance:	including line 1 above)	\$	25,794,.25		
3. Change in A/E Fee for this Cha	nge Order +/-	9	\$	0		
4. Change in CM Fee for this Cha	nge Order +/-		· \$	0		
Note: Change Orders equal to a Attach additional pages if ne	cessary.			ail cost breakdown.		
Contract change requested by: Construction Manager	-	ucation		Architect/Engineer		
Contract change reason code: Description Found Condition Description	Reduction of Scor		sion of Scope 🔲 I	mproved Plans/Specs		
Change Order Description and J	ustification:	Cost Benefit to	Owner:			
Field repairs of existing casework Cost Savings/No need for replacement			ent			
Have contract unit prices been util Yes No If no, provide Cost Breakdown:		ost associated with th kdown which separat	1.72	ofit and overhead.		
Total Change Order Amt.:	Labor	Materials	Profit & Overhead*	Bond & Insurance		
\$ 345.75	\$ 253.75	\$ 92.00	\$	\$		
% of Total Change Order Amt.:	73%	27%	%	%		
*Profit & Overhead shall not exceed Is the cost for this change order su Yes Board of Education Designee's Signature *Profit & Overhead shall not exceed Is the cost for this change order su Yes N Board of Education Designee's Signature	upported by an altern o If no, explain wh	ate bid or competitive y Architect's Sig	N/Q	11/28/16 Date		

KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 702 KAR 4:160

CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL

INFORMATION FORM

			iivi v	SIMIATIONTON	
BG #: 15-215	Change Order	r No.: <u>3 (BP4)</u>			
District: Nelson	District Code: 045	Facility Nelso Name: Lear	on County Early ning Center	School Code:	
Project: NCELC Ph2 day(s)	T	ime Extension Requir	ed: 🛘 Yes 🖾 No	If yes, by	
Date of Change Order: 3 Aug 1	16 Cha	ange Order Amount:	☑ Increase ☐ De	crease 🔲 Unchanged	
Contractor / Vendor Name:_Nu-\	Way Roofing	В	id Package No.:4		
1. This Requested Change Orde	r Amount +/-		\$	1,066.34	
2. Remaining Construction Co	ntingency Balance: (including line 1 above)	\$	632.79	
3. Change in A/E Fee for this Ch	ange Order +/- (5.61%	6)	. \$	59.82	
4. Change in CM Fee for this Change			, \$	55.45	
☐ Found Condition	☐ Local Board of Ed☐ Code Enforcemen☐ Reduction of Scop☐ Code Compliance	ot Official	sion of Scope 🗵 I	Architect/Engineer mproved Plans/Specs	
Change Order Description and		Cost Benefit to			
Modified downspout layout to be and get it away from the building		er Improved perfo	rmance of installation	1	
Have contract unit prices been ut ☐ Yes ☒ No If no, provid Cost Breakdown:	ilized to support the colle a detailed cost brea			ofit and overhead.	
Total Change Order Amt.:	Labor	Materials	Profit & Overhead*	Bond & Insurance	
\$ 1066.34	\$ 818	\$ 109	\$ 139.08	\$	
% of Total Change Order Amt.: *Profit & Overhead shall not excee	77%	10%	13%	%	
Is the cost for this change order s	supported by an altern No If no, explain wh	ate bid or competitive y Scope suggested Architect's Sig	by contractor; pricin	g reviewed/fair B HW 6 Date 11 28 16 Date	
-		•			

AIA°

Document G701/CMa" - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROJECT: (Name and address)	CHANGE OPE	ER NUMBER: (103				
NCELC Phase 2			OWNER [
1200 Cardinal Dr. Bardstown, KY		ATE: November 8, 2016	CONSTRUCTION MANAGER			
	PROJECT NUM	MBERS: BG / 15 / 215	ARCHITECT [
TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)	!		CONTRACTOR			
Nu-Way Roofing, Inc. P. O. Box 427	CONTRACT DA	ATE: January 19, 2016	FIELD []			
Richmond, KY 40476	CONTRACT FO	R: BP 4 Roofing/Sheet Metal	OTHER []			
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLL			OTHER []			
Material and labor for downspout mod per attached breakdown, Add \$1.066.3	ilications near mee	hanical yard and freezer/enoter	*			
			ž .			
The original (Contract Sum)	. was	Ħ	\$115,913.10			
Not change by previously authorized.Cl	range Orders		\$ 4,096.53			
The (Contract Sum) pr	rior to this Change	Order was	S 120,009.63			
The (Contract Sum) w	ill be (increased)	by this Change Order	\$ 1,066.34			
The new (Contract Sum)	including this Chr	ange Order will be	\$ 121.075.97			
The Contract Time will be	by	() days.				
The date of Substantial Completion as o (NOTE: This summary does not reflect to have been authorized by Construction C NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWN!	thanges in the Cond hange Directive.)	tract Sum, Contract Time or Gu				
	-11, 5011011100110		2007(0.000			
BCD, Inc. CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name)	tak alicha (arafikkin 4), on termin aras in tu ar	ARCHITECT (Firm name)				
1962 Filiatreau Lane		3258 Ruckriegel Parkway				
Bardstown KY 40014		Louisville, KY 40299	- American visco marine			
ADDRESS		ADDRESS				
BY (Synature)		BY (Signquire)	SULL LIV			
Tim Wensil	18/16	Steven R. Ward	MY 16			
(Tysed name) D	TE .	(Typed name)	DATE			
Nu-Way Rooling, Inc.		Nelson County Board of Educa	ntion			
CONTRACTOR (Firm name)	1111	OWNER (Firm name)				
P. O. Box 427		288 Wildest Lane Bardstown, KY 40004				
Richmond, KY 40476		ADDRESS /	ALIEN AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
Allem Hall	•	Berting U				
BY (Signature)	and the second	BY (Signoture)	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT			
Glenn Griffin	(TE	Anthony Ort (Typed name)	DATE			

AIA Document 0701/CM9** ~1992. Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects, All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA* Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treatios. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA* Document, or any portion of it. may result in square civil and criminal ponalibs, and will be projected to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was created on 11/09/2010 09.19.39 under the terms of AIA Documents-on-Demand** order no. 2009492845, and is not for reside. This document is licensed by the American Institute of Architects for one-time use only, and may not be reproduced prior to its completion.

■AIA Document G701/CMa" – 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROJECT: (Name and address)	CHANGE ORDER	R NUMBER: O	04				OWNER
NCELC Phase 2	INITIATION DATE	: November	8, 2016		CONST	וארדוראו	MANAGER []
1200 Cardinal Dr. Bardstown, KY	PROJECT NUMB	ERS: BG	/ 15	/215	CONST		
TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)							ARCHITECT
M & J Construction, Inc.	CONTRACT DAT	C. 1	2016			CO	NTRACTOR
P. O. Box 387	CONTRACT DAT						FIELD
Springfield, KY 40069	CONTRACT FOR	: BP 2 Coner	ete/Carp	entry	_		OTHER 🗆
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOV	VS:						
Casework changes per attached breakdov	vn, Add \$345.75						
•							
	. ii		**				
							242 222 22
The original (Contract Sum)	was		*		\$	 	358,000,00
Net change by previously authorized Chai	nge Orders		•		\$		(8,240,00)
The (Contract Sum) prio	r to this Change O	rder was			S		349,760.00
The (Contract Sum) will	be (increased)	by this Chan	ge Order	•	S		345.75
The new (Contract Sum) i	ncluding this Chan	ge Order will	be		\$		350,105.75
The Contract Time will be (increased) (de	by		() days.			î
The date of Substantial Completion as of	the date of this Cha	inge Order the	ercfore is	:			
(NOTE: This summary does not reflect ch	anges in the Contro	act Sum, Cont	ract Tim	e or Gua	ranteea	l Maximi	um Price that
have been authorized by Construction Ch	ange Directive.)		DOUGEC	T AND C	ANTOA	CYOD	
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER	R, CONSTRUCTION	MANAGER, A	KCHILEC	AND C	JALKA	UIOK.	
BCD, Inc.		Studio Kren ARCHITECT					
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 1962 Filiatreau Lanc		3258 Ruckr	* C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C				
Bardstown/KY 40004-		Louisville, I	KY 40299) _			
AODBESS.		ADDRESS	10h	J			
Juliero,	- ,	BY (Signatur	re)	1-			
BY (Signature) Tim Wensil	8/16	Steven R. W			21	Hoy	16
(Typed name) DAT	E	(Typed name	e)	15		DATE	
M. S. I. Construction Inc.		Nelson Cou	inty Board	l of Educa	tion		
M & J Construction, Inc. CONTRACTOR (Firm name)		OWNER (Fir	m name)				
P. O. Box 387		288 Wildca					
Springfield, KY 40069		Bardstown,	KY 4000	14			
ADDRESS	1107	ADDRESS	Lita	· An			
Micholp willown	DA ()	BY (Signatur	re)	20			**************************************
Nichole Thompson	11-15-16	Anthony Or	n'			DAYE	
(Typed name) DAT	E	(Typed name	e)			DATE	

AlA Document G701/CMa^{1M} - 1992. Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved, WARNING: This AlA² Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and international Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA² Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was created on 11/08/2016 10:08:38 under the terms of AlA Documents-on-Demand¹¹⁰ order no. 2009492631, and is not for resele. This document is licensed by the American Institute of Architects for one-time use only, and may not be reproduced prior to its completion.